
4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS)
2025 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/21/25
Will be the 1st class of the day . The start time will be 10:00 a.m. 4 Yr Amt Limited - non working
finals - 2 places paid

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 8 • INTERMEDIATE: 7

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,S THOOOR LAKESIDE RANCH MIKE TOWNSEND

2 I BLAME IT ON BLU KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

3 I HOLD THE LYNE RICK CROFT RICK CROFT

4 I,s JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

5 I,s SARENAS PRINCESS GREGORY RANCHES LLC JERRY GREGORY

6 I WISPER OH SO SWEET MILLER WADE SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

7 I,g WOOD IT REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR JENNIFER D RECTOR

8 A,G SPOOKEDCHA ANDY BYLO ANDY BYLO

9 I ZEUUUS LAKESIDE RANCH MIKE TOWNSEND

10 I,s,g UN LLAMADO SUE BREGMAN LAND AND LIVESTOCK BEN BREGMAN

11 A GOLDIE HAWN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

12 L DONT STOPP THE CD JONI L NASH JONI L NASH

Set 2

13 I,s THOOOR LAKESIDE RANCH MIKE TOWNSEND

14 A JEWEL REYISH DAYNE WILLIAMS GRAYSON S WILLIAMS

15 A,G,C MISTER REYLENTLESS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

16 A SHEZA HOT KITTY WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

17 A COLT FORTY 5 MARTHA MEENEN MARTHA MEENEN

18 I,L HEAR MY TREYN ACOMIN DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT

19 L,Ls,Lg GAR MOON DOG MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

20 I GIVE ME BACK MY WIG SADLERS FARM LLC JENNIFER SADLER

21 I END OF THE REYNBOW JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

22 I STEVIE DEEB TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

23 I MAMAS SAID NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

24 L BLAME IT ON BLU KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

Set 3

25 I,s,g REBELLIOUS SON BRENDA ARMSTRONG MIKE ARMSTRONG

26 I COLT FORTY 5 MARTHA MEENEN MARTHA MEENEN

27 L HASHTAGS SILVER GIRL ASHTON WUNSCH BOB WUNSCH

28 A LITTLE HASHTAGS SANDERO RANCH LTD COLETTE BENSON

29 A,S,G GAR MOON DOG MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

30 I,c CLINIQUE WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DYLAN SINCLAIR

31 A,G FLASHEN STEVEE ROBERT SOUTHWORTH CONNOR SOUTHWORTH
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32 I,g SLOGGAN TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

33 I GOLDIE HAWN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

34 A MAGNETIC JUICE CHASE LACKEY CHASE LACKEY

35 I,g,c SHARP TURN AHEAD JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

36 A MAMAS SAID NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

37 I,g SPOOKEDCHA ANDY BYLO ANDY BYLO

Set 4

38 A,S JOHNNY CASINO MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

39 L GIVE ME BACK MY WIG SADLERS FARM LLC JENNIFER SADLER

40 A,G WOOD IT REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR JENNIFER D RECTOR

41 A,G BLAKEN ME CRAZY A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

42 I,L JEWEL REYISH DAYNE WILLIAMS GRAYSON S WILLIAMS

43 A,S,G REBELLIOUS SON BRENDA ARMSTRONG MIKE ARMSTRONG

44 A MRS WRIGHT JIMMIE MILLER SMITH COLTON WADE SMITH

45 I LITTLE HASHTAGS SANDERO RANCH LTD COLETTE BENSON

46 A STEVIE DEEB TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

47 A,S SARENAS PRINCESS GREGORY RANCHES LLC JERRY GREGORY

48 A HOLD THE LYNE RICK CROFT RICK CROFT

49 A,C CLINIQUE WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

50 A GAR TUFF LOVE MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

Set 5

51 A END OF THE REYNBOW JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

52 A,I MY FAVORITE HORSE JKL RANCH JOSH LETSIS

53 I MRS WRIGHT JIMMIE MILLER SMITH COLTON WADE SMITH

54 A ZEUUUS LAKESIDE RANCH MIKE TOWNSEND

55 A,I ROSE COLORED ROLLZ KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

56 A CD SMART EARL MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

57 A,I SWEET MAGIC HONEY KRISTIN SHOPPA KRISTIN SHOPPA

58 A WISPER OH SO SWEET MILLER WADE SMITH MILLER WADE SMITH

59 I,g FLASHEN STEVEE ROBERT SOUTHWORTH CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

60 I CHERNMETALLIC KEVIN MURRAY KEVIN MURRAY

61 A TOOSKEY TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

62 A,G SLOGGAN TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

63 A,G,C SHARP TURN AHEAD JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • S: SENIOR • G: GELDING • C: CHROME • I: INTERMEDIATE • s: Int. Senior • g: Int. Gelding • c: Int. Chrome • L:
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LIMITED • Ls: Ltd. Senior • Lg: Ltd. Gelding • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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